IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

14 JANUARY 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DAVIS J
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30.
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36.

STD BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

STD BANKLTD

MEDEQUIP RENTAL

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

AEHF

FNB BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

F MAYET 62044/19
SEFORS PROPERTIES+1 39799/19
N M NEKHWEVHA+1 49846/20
OLYMPUS DENTAL +2 74909/&39469/19
JTSHABALALA+1 69739/19
F B CLARKE 49076/20
CITY OF TSHWANE 21582/21
M P MATODI+1 41182/18
LJ MITCHELL 47305/21

M C MAZIBUKO+1

51511/19
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50.

STD BANK LTD

ASK AFRIK LTD

EX PARTE: V K CARTER+1

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

L L MAHLANGU

SB GUARANTREE

ANDLOVU

C KREBER

STD BANK LTD

WESBANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

C POTFIETER

FNB BANK LTD

VS
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VS
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VS

VS
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VS

VS

VS

| OTTERSTROM+1

C M VENTER

TG MOTSOTO+1

A AMUNGA+1

L CCMORULE

B K MANGANYI+1

MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS+1

P J GELDENHUYS+1

D MATLAFE+1

E NDHLOVU

D K HLATSHWAYO+1

J PIENAAR

M S KOSHANE

45662/20

64090/20

34103/20

68069/19

54874/20

54805/21

48950/21

38236/21

56335/21

85596/19

4007/20

68757/17

73576/18

41258/21



51. S KNTONE VS MINISTER OF POLICE+1 75038/19

52. P J MARX+1 VS W A DE KOCK+5 57063/21

53. S R KROTES VS RAF 68495/09



